
 

 

 

 

 

 

9.45am - Prayerfield @ manse 

10.30am -  Morning service 

 Led by the ESJ group 
 

Tuesday 20th May 

10.30am - Morning Homegroup  

Wednesday 21th May 

9.15am - Mid-week Prayerfield 

1.30pm - Bearcubs toddler group 

7pm -  ‘@ no 19’ Evening Homegroup 

8pm -  Ladies Evening Homegroup 

Thursday 22th May 

Friday 23th May 

7pm -  TGI - Baking 

 

Next Week 

Sunday 25th May  

9.45am - Prayerfield @ manse 

10.30am -  Morning service 

 Led by Dave Parr with Claire/Dave Parr preaching 

   on Colossians 1 v 15 - 23 

Church Leader - Rev. Dave Parr  

 dave@bearfield.org - 07482 478823 

Church Mobile - 07467 068718 

Sunday 18th May 



Tuesday 27th May 

Wednesday 28th May 

9.15am - Mid-week Prayerfield 

10.30am - Oasis Coffee Morning 

7pm -  ‘@ no 19’ Evening Homegroup 

8pm -  Ladies Evening Homegroup 

Thursday 29th May 

7.30pm - ‘Top of town’ Evening Homegroup (tbc) 

7.45pm - ‘Canalside’ Evening Homegroup (tbc) 

Friday 30th May 

Sunday 1st June  

9.45am - Prayerfield @ manse 

10.30am -  Morning service 

 Led by Claire Parr 

  Practising the way – ‘crafting a rule of life’ 
 

   
For those who would like to support Maria Liz who spoke as part of the 

Operation Restoration team on Sunday the 4th of May at Bearfield, 

please click the link and you can sponsor her or make a donation to 

Operation Restoration. 

https://2025tcslondonmarathon.enthuse.com/pf/maria-liz-rodas-

garcia?utm_source=share&utm_medium=qr 

Thanks, James 

https://2025tcslondonmarathon.enthuse.com/pf/maria-liz-rodas-garcia?utm_source=share&utm_medium=qr
https://2025tcslondonmarathon.enthuse.com/pf/maria-liz-rodas-garcia?utm_source=share&utm_medium=qr


•  for 

• The recruitment process of a Children, Youth and Families Worker 

 – as we have had no applicants so far. 

• Cathy Miller, Paul Weymouth, Margaret Martin, Gordon Mutch 

• Our year 11s (Will, Jasmine and Harry) and 13s (Poppy and Harry) 

taking exams 

 

Dates for the diary 

Saturday 7th June 

  Big Lunch Fun Day – start of Green Week (tbc) 

Thursday 19th June 

7.30 pm BACT prayer meeting @ Community Church 

Sunday 13th July 

4 – 6 pm Musicians’ Practise 

Saturday 13th September 

2 – 7 pm Wilderness Worship – run by WOLT and WYFC for years 7-13 

Friday 24th – 26th April 2026 

  Church Weekend Away (details to follow) 

 

  

If you have anything for the newsletter, please email Sarah-Ann by Wednesday  

on admin@bearfield.org  



Community Events 
 

 

PRAYER EVENING 
7:30PM on THURSDAY 19TH JUNE 2025  

at 

THE COMMUNITY CHURCH CENTRE 

16, St Margaret’s Street, 

Bradford-on-Avon, BA15 1DA 
 

Please join us for an evening of praying for each 

other, our town and our country.  

Everyone welcome

 


